
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Ratification by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Professional Services Contract  between the District
and Whole Life Nutrition, for the latter to support Harvest of the Month and Employee of the Month programs, and
develop and maintain an employee physical fitness incentive program and publish a quarterly newsletter, for the
period of February 1, 2008, through June 30, 2009, in the additional amount of $10,000.00, increasing contract from
not to exceed amount of $10,000.00 to $20,000.00.  All other terms and conditions of the Contract remain in full
force and effect.

[Enter body here.]

File #: 09-0907, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 8/11/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

